COVID-19 in Westport Weston and Easton Today 1/11/2022

Overall Town Summaries

COVID-19 Cases
Westport
Weston
Easton

COVID-19-Associated Deaths
Westport
Weston
Easton

*Includes confirmed plus probable cases.

Total Change Since Last Report
3,214 + 37
1,084 + 3
977 + 17
33 0
5 0
3 0

Westport Week
Week
Weston Week
Week
Easton Week
Week

For the Time Period 12/19/2021 to 01/01/2022*

(per 100,000 pop)

244 118.3

228

88 111.5

72

89 196.6

119

NEFE, NDNFE NP

*Reported by the State as a 14-day rolling average.

A complete listing of all COVID-19 cases and analyses by age, hospitalizations, deaths, towns,
and county is reported by the Connecticut State Department of Health. This information can be

found by following the link below:

https://data.ct.gov/stories/s/g5as-kyim



https://data.ct.gov/stories/s/q5as-kyim

